Datasheet
Huawei AC6805 Wireless
Access Controller Datasheet
Huawei AC6805 Wireless Access Controller Datasheet 2
Product verview
The AC6805 is a high-specification wireless access controller (AC) for medium- to large-sized enterprise campuses, enterprise
branches, and school campuses. The AC6805 can manage up to 10240 access points (APs) and provide up to 120Gbps

Number of local accounts 6000
Number of ACLs 32768
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
02354FRM-001 AC6805 Host(12*GE RJ45,12*SFP+,2*QSFP+,1*USB,32G Memory,No power)
02312DUP 600W AC Power Module(Back to Front, Power panel side exhaust)
02312GCH 350W DC Power Module(Back to Front,Power panel side exhaust)
88034UVY Access Controller AP Resource License(1 AP)
88034UWA Access Controller AP Resource License(8 AP)
88034UWB Access Controller AP Resource License(16 AP)
88034UWC Access Controller AP Resource License(32 AP)
88034UWD Access Controller AP Resource License(64 AP)
88034UWE Access Controller AP Resource License(128 AP)
88034UWF Access Controller AP Resource License(512 AP)
88034UWG Access Controller AP Resource License(1024 AP)
88034UWJ Access Controller AP Resource License(4096 AP)
88034UWK Access Controller AP Resource License(6144 AP)
More Information
For more information about Huawei WLAN products, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support web: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/